
OFFSHORE SAILING TEAM 
Volunteer Coach Wish List - Spring 2003 

 
Please check-off the dates you would like to coach. 
Delivery options: 

� Bring this form to the offshore office, located in the gray office trailer on the corner of 
Brownson and Holloway Rd, 

 
� Mail it to:   Pete Carrico; 

Robert Crown Sailing Center; 
601 Brownson Road 
Annapolis, MD 21402 
 

� Fax it to 410-293-5233 by 4 February 2003 (for first consideration). 
 

The Spring 2003 coaching schedule will be posted on the web page as soon as possible. 
  

Name: _______________________________ Street: ________________________________ 
City: _________________________________ State: ______  Zip: _____________________ 
Home phone: ________________________ Work phone: __________________________ 
Cell phone: __________________________ Fax: _________________________________ 
e-mail: ______________________________ Qual: ________________________________ 
 
  
YES  DATE DAY  ACTIVITY   
____  18-Feb Tue  Practice    
____  19-Feb Wed  Practice   
____  20-Feb Thu  Practice   
____  21-Feb Fri  Practice   
____  24-Feb Mon  Practice  
   
____  25-Feb Tue  Practice    
____  26-Feb Wed  Practice   
____  27-Feb Thu  Practice  
____  28-Feb Fri  Practice   
 
____  03-Mar Mon  Practice   
____  04-Mar Tue Practice  
____  05-Mar Wed Practice  
____  06-Mar Thu Practice  
  
Spring Break 07 March through 16 March 
 
____  17-Mar Mon  Practice   
____  18-Mar Tue Practice   
____  19-Mar Wed Practice   
____  20-Mar Thu  Practice   
____  21-Mar Fri Practice  
      
____  24-Mar Mon  Practice    
____  25-Mar Tue  Practice   
____  26-Mar Wed  Practice   
____  27-Mar Thu  Practice   
____  28-Mar Fri  Practice   
 
____ 29-30 Mar Sat/Sun  

Safety-At-Sea Seminar  
(Req. for Summer Coaches) 

12-Week Exams from 31 March through 04 April 

YES  DATE DAY  ACTIVITY     
____  05-Apr Sat  INTREPID CUP  
____  06-Apr Sun  INTREPID CUP  
 
____  07-Apr Mon  Practice  
____  08-Apr Tue  Practice   
____  09-Apr Wed  Practice 
____ 10-Apr Thu Practice 
____ 11-Apr Fri BACK-DROP Parade 
 
____ 14-Apr Mon Practice 
____ 15-Apr Tue Practice 
____ 16-Apr Wed Practice 
____ 17-Apr Thu Practice 
 
____ 18-Apr Fri KENNEDY CUP 
____ 19-Apr Sat KENNEDY CUP 
____ 20-Apr Sun KENNEDY CUP 
 
____  21-Apr Mon  Practice  
____  22-Apr Tue  Practice   
____  23-Apr Wed  Practice 
____ 24-Apr Thu Practice 
____ 25-Apr Fri BACK-DROP Parade 
 
____ 26-Apr Sat NASS SPRING RACE 
____ 27-Apr Sun NASS SPRING RACE 
 
 28-Apr Mon END OF SEASON 
 
____ 09-May Fri DELMARVA 
____ 10-May Sat DELMARVA 
____ 11-May Sun DELMARVA 
____ 12-May Mon DELMARVA 


